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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Groznova Olga Moscow   -14 F 2.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   649.64 
2   Vinokurova Eva Moscow   -14 F 0.50/49 3.00/52   569.34 
3   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow   -14 F 1.00/52 1.50/46   540.15 
4   Malkina Mariya Sarat.obl.   -14 F 2.00/49 1.50/46   467.15 
5   Mitrohina Lidia Moscow   -14 F 1.00/37 2.25/43   295.62 
6   Chipovaya Anastasia Sarat.obl.   -14 F 5.00/31    
7   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow   -14 F 0.50/31    
8   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow   -14 F 0.00/31    
8   Ryliakova Vlada Sarat.obl.   -14 F 0.00/31    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Klementov Andrey S-Peter   -14 M 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   740.26 
2   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow   -14 M 0.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25   714.29 
3   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.   -14 M 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   649.35 
4   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.   -14 M 1.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/18.25   558.44 
5   Markizov Arseniy Moscow   -14 M 5.00/49 2.00/52   493.51 
6   Ivanov Georgy Moscow   -14 M 2.50/49   422.08 
7   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.   -14 M 1.00/46   324.68 
8   Makarihin Mikhail Sarat.obl.   -14 M 3.00/40   194.81 
8   Zubkov Maxim Moscow   -14 M 3.00/40   194.81 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Mednikova Polina S-Peter   -17 F 3.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   811.76 
2   Novikova Maria Moscow   -17 F 0.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   594.12 
3   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.   -17 F 2.00/55/16.00 5.50/55/18.25   588.24 
4   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.   -17 F 1.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   576.47 
5   Presnova Ekaterina Moscow   -17 F 1.50/55/18.25 1.50/52   511.76 
6   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.   -17 F 2.50/52   452.94 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.   -17 M 3.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00   703.30 
2   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.   -17 M 1.50/58/14.25 2.25/58/14.25   618.13 
3   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow   -17 M 2.00/58/18.25 2.00/58/14.25   615.38 
4   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 4.00/58/18.25 2.00/58/18.25   505.49 
5   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow   -17 M 4.00/52 3.00/55/18.25   428.57 
6   Arinushkin Danila Moscow   -17 M 1.50/52   346.15 
7   Ezerov Evgeny Moscow   -17 M 4.00/46   241.76 
8   Motov Victor Sverdl.obl.   -17 M 1.50/40   16.48 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
       Name   Team    Prelimlnary   Final                         
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  4.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00        
2   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  3.50/43 3.50/52        
3   Osipova Daria Sarat.obl.  3.00/52 4.00/49        
4   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  0.00/43        

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Presnov Nikita Moscow   -21 M 1.50/55/18.25 0.00/52   412.09 
2   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -21 M 2.50/58/14.25 5.50/49   620.88 
3   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow   -21 M 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/49   445.05 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Subbotina Sofia Sarat.obl.   -14 F 3010 3010   457.45 
2   Korneva Diana Sarat.obl.   -14 F 2850 2850   433.13 
3   Malkina Mariya Sarat.obl.   -14 F 2720 2730   414.89 
4   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow   -14 F 2510 2560   389.06 
5   Groznova Olga Moscow   -14 F 3860 2540   586.63 
6   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow   -14 F 2690 2520   408.81 
7   Vinokurova Eva Moscow   -14 F 1990 2430   369.30 
8   Ryliakova Vlada Sarat.obl.   -14 F 3690 2260   560.79 
9   Davydova Eva Tatarstan   -14 F 1750   265.96 

10   Alimova Ekaterina Sarat.obl.   -14 F 1450   220.36 
11   Kosmoleva Eva Yarosl.obl.   -14 F 1260   191.49 
12   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow   -14 F 1180   179.33 
13   Mitrohina Lidia Moscow   -14 F 550   83.59 
14   Lebedeva Ekaterina Moscow   -14 F 200   30.40 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.   -14 M 3100 3710   460.87 
2   Ziuriukin Egor Sarat.obl.   -14 M 2860 2860   355.28 
3   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.   -14 M 3920 2620   486.96 
4   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.   -14 M 2740 2440   340.37 
5   Ivanov Georgy Moscow   -14 M 1590 1460   197.52 
6   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow   -14 M 1570   195.03 
7   Zubkov Maxim Moscow   -14 M 1550   192.55 
8   Filipenko Alexey Moscow   -14 M 1150   142.86 
9   Martynov Denis Moscow   -14 M 1120   139.13 

10   Sheleshnev Timofey Moscow   -14 M 1010   125.47 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Politova Varvara Moscow   -17 F 4940 5390   628.21 
2   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.   -17 F 3970 4070   474.36 
3   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow   -17 F 4150 4000   483.68 
4   Novikova Maria Moscow   -17 F 3040 3590   418.41 
5   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.   -17 F 2820 2910   339.16 
6   Timofeeva Julia Moscow   -17 F 2690   313.52 
7   Presnova Ekaterina Moscow   -17 F 2390   278.55 
8   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.   -17 F 2190   255.24 
9   Davidova Daria Tatarstan   -17 F 1700   198.14 

10   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.   -17 F 1300   151.52 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow   -17 M 4780 4980   426.37 
2   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 5010 4830   428.94 
3   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.   -17 M 6970 4420   596.75 
4   Churakov Danila Moscow   -17 M 2990 3810   326.20 
5   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow   -17 M 2730 2350   233.73 
6   Chuev Dmitriy Yarosl.obl.   -17 M 1930   165.24 
7   Holopov Valeriy Moscow   -17 M 1920   164.38 
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Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -21 F 3460 4840   564.10 
2   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.   -21 F 2500 4210   490.68 
3   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.   -21 F 2760 2930   341.49 
4   Palchits Tatiana Moscow   -21 F 970 1840   214.45 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   -21 M 3570 4620   395.55 
2   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -21 M 4820 4470   412.67 
3   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow   -21 M 4120 3960   352.74 
4   Presnov Nikita Moscow   -21 M 3620 1750   309.93 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow   -14 F 19.1m 20.8m   520.75 
2   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow   -14 F 19.6m 20.0m   490.57 
3   Groznova Olga Moscow   -14 F 19.5m 17.1m   471.70 
4   Malkina Mariya Sarat.obl.   -14 F 16.1m 16.8m   369.81 
5   Mitrohina Lidia Moscow   -14 F 15.9m 16.2m   347.17 
6   Subbotina Sofia Sarat.obl.   -14 F 15.2m   309.43 
7   Shirobokova Sofia Mosc.obl.   -14 F 15.0m   301.89 
8   Ryliakova Vlada Sarat.obl.   -14 F 12.2m   196.23 
9   Ostrokostova Avgustina Sarat.obl.   -14 F 11.5m   169.81 

10   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow   -14 F 10.5m   132.08 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.   -14 M 20.2m 23.3m   445.36 
2   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.   -14 M 22.6m 23.0m   437.16 
3   Hvostov Semen Sarat.obl.   -14 M 21.5m 21.7m   401.64 
4   Korovkin Artem Mosc.obl.   -14 M 20.7m 19.9m   374.32 
5   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow   -14 M 17.1m 18.9m   325.14 
6   Makarihin Mikhail Sarat.obl.   -14 M 15.2m   224.04 
7   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.   -14 M 14.4m   202.19 
8   Ivanov Georgy Moscow   -14 M 13.4m   174.86 
9   Schelchkov Ivan Mosc.obl.   -14 M 0.00m    
9   Zubkov Maxim Moscow   -14 M 0.00m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Novikova Maria Moscow   -17 F 22.2m 24.1m   393.10 
2   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.   -17 F 24.0m 22.8m   390.80 
3   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.   -17 F 22.0m 21.5m   344.83 
4   Davidova Daria Tatarstan   -17 F 9.8m 12.2m   119.54 
5   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.   -17 F 0.00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.   -17 M 40.3m 38.2m   547.70 
2   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.   -17 M 31.9m 31.0m   409.54 
3   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow   -17 M 26.8m 29.8m   375.00 
4   Kosminin Artem Sarat.obl.   -17 M 29.9m 29.5m   376.64 
5   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 25.3m 24.6m   300.99 
6   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow   -17 M 24.3m   284.54 
7   Muntyan Sergey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 18.6m   190.79 
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Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -21 F 38.6m 37.9m   726.44 
2   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow   -21 F 29.1m 29.5m   517.24 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Prelimlnary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.   -21 M 48.5m 50.7m   718.75 
2   Ovchinnikov Gleb Mosc.obl.   -21 M 37.4m 42.4m   582.24 
3   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -21 M 39.9m 39.1m   541.12 
4   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.   -21 M 32.4m 33.5m   435.86 
5   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow   -21 M 24.7m 31.6m   404.61 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Groznova Olga Moscow   -14 F 649.64  586.63  471.70  1707.97 
2   Malkina Mariya Sarat.obl.   -14 F 467.15  414.89  369.81  1251.85 
3   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow   -14 F 540.15  389.06  132.08  1061.29 
4   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow   -14 F   408.81  490.57  899.38 
5   Ryliakova Vlada Sarat.obl.   -14 F   560.79  196.23  757.02 
6   Mitrohina Lidia Moscow   -14 F 295.62  83.59  347.17  726.38 
7   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow   -14 F   179.33  520.75  700.08 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.   -14 M 558.44  486.96  437.16  1482.56 
2   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.   -14 M 649.35  340.37  445.36  1435.08 
3   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow   -14 M 714.29  195.03  325.14  1234.46 
4   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.   -14 M 324.68  460.87  202.19  987.74 
5   Ivanov Georgy Moscow   -14 M 422.08  197.52  174.86  794.46 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.   -17 F 588.24  474.36  344.83  1407.43 
2   Novikova Maria Moscow   -17 F 594.12  418.41  393.10  1405.63 
3   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.   -17 F 576.47  151.52  390.80  1118.79 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.   -17 M 703.30  596.75  547.70  1847.75 
2   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow   -17 M 615.38  426.37  284.54  1326.29 
3   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.   -17 M 505.49  428.94  300.99  1235.42 
4   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow   -17 M 428.57  233.73  375.00  1037.30 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   -21 F 723.53  564.10  726.44  2014.07 

Under 21 Men Overall Results
       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow   -21 M 620.88  412.67  541.12  1574.67 
2   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow   -21 M 445.05  352.74  404.61  1202.40 

Chief Judge
Goubarenco Leonid

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia


